Liquor Licensing Fees Effective 07/01/2024		
Type of Liquor License	Colorado Dept. of Revenue Fees (payable to: CDOR or online)	City of Longmont Fees (payable to: City of Longmont)
Permits		
Retail Establishment (Art Gallery) Permit	\$93.25	\$103.75
Bed and Breakfast Permit	\$71.25	\$103.75
Special Event Permit		\$100.00
Tastings Permit		\$125.00
Takeout/Delivery Permit- Application and Renewal	\$11.00	
New License Application (by type of license)		
Beer & Wine	\$1,451.25	\$1,048.75
Brew Pub or Distillery Pub or Vintner's Restaurant	\$1,850.00	\$1,075.00
Club or Arts License	\$1,408.75	\$1,041.25
Fermented Malt Beverage (On or Off Premise)	\$1,196.25	\$1,003.75
Hotel & Restaurant	\$1,600.00	\$1,075.00
*Manager Registration (add fee if 3rd party manager)	\$30.00	\$30.00
*Optional Premises (fee x # opt. prem)	\$100.00	
Liquor Licensed Drugstore	\$1,327.50	\$1,022.50
*Manager Registration (add fee to total)	\$100.00	
Lodging & Entertainment	\$1,600.00	\$1,075.00
*Manager Registration (add fee if 3rd party manager)	\$30.00	\$30.00
Retail Liquor Store	\$1,327.50	\$1,022.50
Resort Complex	\$1,600.00	\$1,075.00
Tavern	\$1,600.00	\$1,075.00
*Manager Registration (add fee if 3rd party manager)	\$30.00	\$30.00
Concurrent Review- NEW Application ONLY	\$100.00	
Renewal Application (by type of license)	,	
Retail Establishment (Art Gallery) Permit	\$93.25	\$103.75
Fermented Malt Beverage (On or Off Premise)	\$346.25	\$103.75
Beer & Wine	\$601.25	\$148.75
Brew Pub or Distillery Pub or Vintner's Restaurant	\$1,000.00	\$175.00
Club or Arts License	\$558.75	\$141.25
Hotel & Restaurant	\$750.00	\$175.00
*Optional Premises (fee x # opt. prem)	\$100.00	
Lodging & Entertainment	\$750.00	\$175.00
Retail Liquor Store or Liquor Licensed Drugstore	\$477.50	\$122.50
Resort Complex	\$750.00	\$175.00
Tavern	\$750.00	\$175.00
Late renewal penalty (filed after expiration but no later than 90	φ/ 30.00	φ1/3.00
days after expiration) (add fee to total renewal fees above by		
license type)	\$500.00	\$500.00
License Reissue fee & fine (filed 91-180 days after expiration)	\$500 + \$25/day fine for each day beyond 90 days	\$500 + \$25/day fine for each day beyond 90 days

Transfer of Ownership (by type of license)		
Beer & Wine	\$1,451.25	\$798.75
Brew Pub or Distillery Pub or Vintner's Restaurant	\$1,850.00	\$825.00
Club or Arts License	\$1,408.75	\$791.25
Fermented Malt Beverage (On or Off Premise)	\$1,196.25	\$753.75
Hotel & Restaurant	\$1,600.00	\$825.00
*Manager Registration (add fee if 3rd party manager)	\$30.00	\$30.00
*Optional Premises (fee x # opt. prem)	\$100.00	
Liquor Licensed Drugstore	\$1,327.50	\$772.50
*Manager Registration (add fee to total)	\$100.00	
Lodging & Entertainment	\$1,600.00	\$825.00
*Manager Registration (add fee if 3rd party manager)	\$30.00	\$30.00
Retail Liquor Store	\$1,327.50	\$772.50
Resort Complex	\$1,600.00	\$825.00
Tavern	\$1,600.00	\$825.00
*Manager Registration (add fee if 3rd party manager)	\$30.00	\$30.00
Temporary Permit (for Transfer appl. only)(add fee to total)	· 	\$100.00
Changes to Existing License		
Change in Corporate Structure		
*Add new Member(s)		\$100.00/person
Change of Location	\$150.00	\$500.00
Change of Manager (Hotel & Restaurant, Tavern, Lodging &		
Entertainment ONLY)	\$30.00	\$30.00
Change of Manager (LLDS)	\$100.00	
Change of Manager (all other licensees)		
Change Trade Name / Corporate Name	\$50.00	
Duplicate License	\$50.00	
Master File Background	\$250.00	
Master File Location Fee (per location)	\$25.00	
Modification of Premises (permanent)	\$150.00	
Modification of Premises (temporary)	\$300.00	